Mad River Valley

GREENSR
MOUNTAIN

STAGE HACE

Men 4/5 Open

Place Bib
1 622
2 615
3 636
4 631
5 637
6 623
7 626
8 630
9 625
10 610
11 628
12 646
13 627
14 611
15 643
16 613
17 605
18 607
19 645
20 600
21 616
22 641
23 648
24 647
25 638
26 618
27 639
28 608
29 640
30 633
31 620
32 609
33 651
34 617
35 650
36 604
37 621
38 614
39 634
40 624
41 644
42 632
43 649
44 612
45 602
TC 629

67 miles

First Name
Gered
Sam
James
Ryan
Thomas
Dave
Armand
Kyle
Egor
Kevin
Konrad
lan
Benjamin
Santino
Michael
Patrick
Neal
Michael
Daniel
Josh
Patrick
Mark
Jim
Chris
Lukasz
Brett
Louis
Will

Tom
John Nicholas
Kensaun
Galen
Jeffrey
Kenneth
Alexis
Henry
Evan
John
Dan
Hunter
Donnie
Schuyler
Brian
Justin
Paul
Bob

2013 Green Mountain Stage Race
Stage 3: Champion System Mad River RR
App Gap, Vermont - September 1, 2013

22.97 mph

Last Name
Dunne
Okeefe
Keezer
Siebert
Conti
Seissen
Wilhelm
Rancourt
Astakhov
Koth
Ratzmann
Kola
Grenier
Petrocelli
Malavarca
Seniuk
Weiss
Baird
Morin
Rovner
Murphy
Van Doormaal
Norcott
Coffey
Strycharz
Nichols
Fernet-Leclair
Moody
Moody
Sweeney
Vadnais
Xing
White
Luna
Pinard

Lo

Osler
Farmerie
Thompson
Miller

Seib
Deeney
Cristiano
Strauss
Lamarche
Haufler

Courtesy of Velocity Results

49 starters

Team

C3 - Twenty20 Cycling Co.

Midweek Cycling Club

Western Beef/ PowerBar/ Babylon Bike Sho
CRCAV/siggi's/NYVelocity

1K2GO-Onion River Sports
CRCA/Siggi'sINYVELOCITY

Rancourt & Co. Cycling

Brooklyn Velo Force

Kissena Cycling Club

UvM

Rancourt & Co. Cycling

Team CF
Liberty Cycle
CC Croix de Fer
McGill Cycling
McGill

Apogée p/b BCF et Atrium
King Kog Seth Rosko

Lapdogs Cycling Club
Blue Hills Cycling Club
1K2GO-Onion River Sports

Medique p/b Silber Investments
1K2GO-Onion River Sports
1K2GO-Onion River Sports
CRCA/Arc Racing

Brooklyn Velo Force

CRCA/Jr Development
Kissena Cycling Club

CRCA /W&D Racing / NYC Velo
Apogée p/b BCF et Atrium
Midweek Cycling Club
1K2GO-Onion River Sports

Midweek Cycling Club
Team Placid Planet

BIKEMAN.COM

Team Placid Planet

CRCA/Jr Development

Bicycle Depot

Midweek Cycling Club
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~\ Champion

System

Time

2:55:01
2:55:54
2:56:27
2:56:48
2:56:52
2:56:58
2:57:26
2:57:42
2:58:09
2:58:16
2:58:39
2:58:46
2:59:18
2:59:57
3:00:13
3:00:13
3:01.08
3:01:10
3:01:21
3:01:26
3:01:36
3:02:.01
3:02:09
3:02:20
3:02:52
3:03:58
3:04:12
3:04:18
3:04:31
3:04:38
3:04:50
3:05:40
3:06:29
3:06:37
3:14:43
3:16:30
3:17:51
3:17:57
3:18:03
3:19:39
3:20:35
3:20:54
3:29:28
3:32:19
3:43:04
4:00:19

Back Penalty
0:00:00
0:00:53
0:01:26
0:01:47
0:01:51
0:01:57
0:02:25
0:02:41
0:03:08
0:03:15
0:03:38
0:03:45
0:04:17
0:04:56
0:05:12
0:05:12
0:06:07
0:06:09
0:06:20
0:06:25
0:06:35
0:07:00
0:07:08
0:07:19
0:07:51
0:08:57
0:09:11
0:09:17
0:09:30
0:09:37
0:09:49
0:10:39
0:11:28
0:11:36
0:19:42
0:21:29
0:22:50
0:22:56
0:23:02
0:24:38
0:25:34
0:25:53
0:34:27
0:37:18
0:48:03
1.05:18
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